#### 990086196 02/11/2021

### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD181412

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
HEALTH AND HAPPINESS (H&H) HONG KONG LIMITED	01/19/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Health and Happiness (H&H) Hong Kong Limited	
Address:	Suites 4007-09 40/F	
	One Island East Taikoo Place	
	18 Westlands Road	
	Quarry Bay	
	Hong Kong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Private company, limited by shares	
Entity Country:	Hong Kong	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79070583

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Health and Happiness (H&H) **Correspondent Name:** 

Hong Kong Limited

Address: Suites 4007-09 40/F

One Island East Taikoo Place

18 Westlands Road

Quarry Bay Hong Kong

**Country:** CN

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 007190 FRAME: 0495**

990086196

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007190 FRAME: 0496

**RECORDED: 02/11/2021**